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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4’ Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the George Gershwin
Shows

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
411. 0 Lew White at the Organ
41.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 The Symphony of Music
12.0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
Ri.4 Saturday Matinee

4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Pleasure: Folk Melo-
dies J
3. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by Basil
Cameron
Zampa Overture Herold

9 1ONA LIVINGSTONE (con-"tralto)
The Winds Work aeLullaby
Fuchsia Tree *

Quilter
Lament of Isis Bantock
(A Studio Recital)

8.22 Fred Hartley Interlude(BBC Production)
8.37 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
Ye Banks and Braesarr. Murray
As I Sit Here Sanderson
Loch Lomond Trad.
Duna McCall
When the Kye Come Home

Hogg

8.52 Boston Promenade Orches-
SS aon Waltz Strauss
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Dance Music
10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
10.10 Sports Summary
10.20 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS ~

41.20 Cif&e down

For the holidays ask your News-
agept* to reserve a copy of THE
LISTENER for you.
--EEE
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5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Vincent Lopez Orchestra
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.90 ‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Classical Music
Alois Melichar and «the Berlin
Philharmonic OrchestraToccata and Fuguein D MinorBach
9*9 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the Halle Orchestra

@

—

Symphony. in D (The
Clock’’) Haydn

9.36 Henri Temianka (violin) ~

Sonata No. 1 in E Pugnani
9.45 Felix Wetngartner and theLondon Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Q@rosso in’ G Minor,
Op. 6, No. 6 Handel
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
10, 2 Sir Thomas Beecham and
The Great Elopement Handel
10.30 Close down

/

During the holidays registered
subscribers may have postal delivery
of THE LISTENER transferred to their
holiday address. Send your instruc-
tions to P.O. Box 1707, Wellington
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without. permission.
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Tuber-
culosis
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11.0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Selma Mouth Organ Band
11.30 Hollywood Spotlight
11.42 Songs for Sale
12.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4.0 ‘The Floor Show
6. OQ Children’s Hour
6.30 "Bright Horizon"
6. 5 Late Sports Summary
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Results
7.30 ‘Palace of Varieties"
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "Talk of the
Town"
8.44 Songs by Men
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15, Music Hath Charms
0. N.Z. Bowls Championships
District Sports Summary
40.15 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

A SHORT SESSION of organ music
will be given from 4YA at 11.0 a.m.

to-day

Saturday, January 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s;
7.32 a.m. 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

|

| LocalWeather Froteit from ZB’a:
.

|

7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
1

1ZB te me.
6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning
8.15 Late Sports Preview8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast, followed by Drive
Safely
9. O Bachelor Girl session
9.45 We Travel the Friendty
Road with the Traveller10.0 Tops in Tunes (Harry
James and his Orchestra)10.15 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

» Ee Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)2.30 Musical Variety and SportsNews
3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
4.15 The Papakura Programme4.30 Summary of Afternoon’s
Sports Results
4.30 The Milestone Club5. 0 ' The Sunbeam _ session5.30 Junior Jury with Gil Cooke
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales (Beauty andthe Beast)6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Resuits session(Bill
7. 0 Please Pay for Me — Re-a. session (Dudley Wrath-a
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: War on the Brazilian Dia-
mond Front
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
10. 0 The Spelling Quiz (Dud-
aerk Wrathall)Serenade in Rhythm30 Famous Dance’ Band:
Mantovani
11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.
nighoun Musio Until Mid-12._ * estiei down

(2ZB sero
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 The Bachelor Girl Session
9.30 Musical Advice for Cup
Day
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives Session (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 New Recordings
11. 0 Singing Belles: Beryl
Davis
11. 0 Sports Session, Cancella-
tions, and Postponements
Sports Results include races at
Wellington and Te Aroha
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements
1.45 Say it With Music2. 0 Keyboard Kapers
2.15 First Sports Summary
3. 0 Echoes of Hawaii
3.45 Second Sports Summary4.30 Milt Herth Trio
5, 0 The Biue Hungarian Band
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Dumbling, the
Golden «Goose
6.30 Tunes of the Times
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: The Eugenie Diamond
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 David Rose and his Music
9.30 Tommy Dorsey Takes Over
9.45 Reginald Foort: Selections
¢ from Gilbert and Sullivan
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t no Fairies:
Roland and Maybird
0. Andrews and Dick
Haymes
11. 0 Cabaret of the Air
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

a.m. Break o’ Day Music
Shower Serenade
Breakfast Club
Sports Session
Drive Safely
Bachelor Girl Session

(Paula)
9.45 Nitwit Network
10.0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
10.45 Music at their Finger Tips11.0 Nelson Eddy11.15 Kings of Corn: Jack Marsh-
ard’s Orchestra
11.30 For the Week-End Gar-
dener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden1.3 Screen Snapshots
Family FavouritesWanderers of the Hills
Hawaiian Harmony
Masters of the KeysLet the Bands Play
Shepherds Pie
Jacobs in Strict Tempo
Children’s Garden Circle
Children’s Session: Long,
ng Ago
Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Three
asks
Let’s Get TogetherFinal Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
e Two Sisters
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Mac
Armchair Corner
Thanks for the Song10.15 Evergreens of 1942

10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Lew
Stone
10.45 "Dick Todd Favourites
111. 0 Dancing Time12.0 Close down
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6. Ca.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Late Sports News
8.45 Drive Safely
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen) é

$.30 Yesterday’s ‘Hits
10. 0 Smile Awhile
10.30 Novelty Instrumentalists
11. 0 Concerted Vocals
11.30 Accordeon and_ Hawaiian
Presentations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Jack Simpson’s Sextette1.30 Songs by the Way
| age Mirth Makers2.15 Sports Summary2.30 Organ Memories
3. 0 Hillbilly Melodies3.15 Sports Summary3.30 Harmonica . Rascals4. 0 Laughs, Songs and Melo-
4.40 Sports Summary5. 0 The Voice of Youth with

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results710 Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Jean-nette MacDonald
9.30 Light Orchestral10. 0 Band Wagon10.30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com:mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 400ke. 214m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore«
cast
8. 0 Saturday Specials8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Drive Safely Talk9. O Good Wiorning Request
Session
9.30 Sweet Melodies
9.45 Denny Dennis10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Tenor Time: RichardCrooks
10.45 Bright Variety11. 0 Grand Hotel Orchestra
11.15 Comedy Harmonists11.30 Sports Cancellation Service
11.35 Strictly Instrumental
11.45 Laugh with Cyril Fletcher
12.15 p.m. Sports Summaries EveryHaif-hour
12.30 Dominion Weather Fore-«
cast
Gardening Session
On Parade
Song SpinnersGarde Republicaine
In Reminiscent Mood
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Sports Summary
Sunset Round-up
Fumbombo, the Last of the
ragons
The Andrews Sisters
Long, Long Ago: The Manith a Big Nose
Variety Parade
EVENING . PROGRAMME
Saturday SerenadeTwo Band Jamboree:
ayne King, Guy Lombardo
Sports ResultsTwilight Timelf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Song Favourites
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Cities
Music That Will Live
Doctor Mac
The Old Songs
Restful Music
Feature Band
Close down
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